12:39 PM NWMI 4-H Livestock 2022
05/24/22 Profit & Loss

Accrual Basis

Income
Extra Ear Tag
Large Beef

Total Extra Ear Tag
Total Income

Expense
Restricted Expenses
Education Fund
Project Giveaway

Total Restricted Expenses

Unrestricted Expenses
Awards Buyer

Total Unrestricted Expenses
Total Expense

Net Income

Apr 22

10.00
10.00

10.00

239.47
2,056.52

2,295.99

56.62
56.62

2,352.61

-2,342.61
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