05/24/22 Accrual Basis

NWMI 4-H Livestock 2022 Profit & Loss April 2022

	Apr 22
Income Extra Ear Tag Large Beef	10.00
Total Extra Ear Tag	10.00
Total Income	10.00
Expense Restricted Expenses Education Fund Project Giveaway	239.47 2,056.52
Total Restricted Expenses	2,295.99
Unrestricted Expenses Awards Buyer	56.62
Total Unrestricted Expenses	56.62
Total Expense	2,352.61
Net Income	-2,342.61